Telecom-, Signal and RF Relays
AXICOM
D2n V23105 Relay
108-98007 Rev ATelecom-, Signal and RF Relays
D2n V23105 Relay
AXICOM
Index
Dimensions 4

D2n V23105 Relay
AXICOM
Coil Data (values at 23 °C) Ordering Information
Unom
-
Relay
code
min
Umax
mW
4.0 11.7 0.25 150 167 V23105A5001A201 8-1393792-5
4.8 14.0 0.30 150 240 V23105A5002A201 8-1393792-7
9 7.2 21.0 0.45 150 540 V23105A5006A201 9-1393792-1
12 9.6 28.0 0.60 150 960 V23105A5003A201 8-1393792-8
24 19.2 56 1.20 150 3840 V23105A5005A201 9-1393792-0
3 2.1 6.1 0.15 200 45 V23105A5308A201 1393793-5
3.5 10.1 0.25 200 125 V23105A5301A201 9-1393792-3
4.2 12.2 0.30 200 180 V23105A5302A201 9-1393792-5
9 6.3 18.2 0.45 200 405 V23105A5306A201 1393793-2
12 8.4 24.3 0.60 200 720 V23105A5303A201 9-1393792-7
24 16.8 48.6 1.20 200 2880 V23105A5305A201 9-1393792-9
48 33.6 97.2 2.40 200 11520 V23105A5307A201 1393793-3
3.5 7.2 0.25 400 62 V23105A5401A201 1393793-6
4.2 8.6 0.30 400 90 V23105A5402A201 1393793-7
9 6.3 12.9 0.42 400 203 V23105A5406A201 1-1393793-0
12 8.4 17.2 0.60 400 360 V23105A5403A201 1393793-8
24 16.8 34.3 1.20 400 1440 V23105A5405A201 1393793-9
48 33.6 68.6 2.40 400 5760 V23105A5407A201 1-1393793-1
3.5 6.1 0.25 695 36 V23105A5501A201 1-1393793-6
4.2 7.3 0.30 515 70 V23105A5502A201 1-1393793-8
9 6.3 10.9 0.45 580 140 V23105A5506A201 2-1393793-3
12 8.4 14.5 0.60 515 280 V23105A5503A201 1-1393793-9
24 16.8 29.1 1.20 550 1050 V23105A5505A201 2-1393793-1
48 33.6 58.1 2.40 575 4000 V23105A5507A201 2-1393793-4
ing
Relay
code
mW
80.0 695 36 47 W / 5 V23105A5475A201  1-1393793-2
10 32.5 500 200 47 W / 9 V23105A5479A201  3-1393794-0
12 27.0 515 280 47 W / 6 V23105A5476A201  1-1393793-3
24 14.0 550 1050 47 W / 7 V23105A5477A201  1-1393793-4
48 7.0 575 4000 47 W / 8 V23105A5478A201  1-1393793-5
108-98007 Rev ATelecom-, Signal and RF Relays
D2n V23105 Relay
AXICOM
Contact Data